
    
 
 

  
    

 
  

    
 

  
    

 
  

    
 

  
  

 
  

      
 

  
     

 
  

  
 

  
  

 
  

    
 

  
    

 
  

    
 

  
    

 
 

February 2019 Lunch Menu 

Monday, February 3 
Manwich with bun, corn, chips, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, February 4 
Pizza casserole, green beans, garlic toast, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, February 5 
Nacho Supreme, refried beans, bread, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, February 6 
Chicken patty with a bun, baked beans, carrots, fries, fruit, and milk 

Friday, February 7 
Calzones, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 

Monday, February 10 
Philly beef with bun, green beans, tater tots, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, February 11 
Tacos with trims, Mexican rice, corn, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, February 12 
Chicken ala king, biscuits, peas, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, February 13 
Homemade pizza, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 

Friday, February 14 
No School for teacher inservice 

Monday, February 17 
Tomato-mac soup, grilled cheese, carrots, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, February 18 
Chicken strips, mashed potatoes and gravy, corn, roll, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, February 19 
Chef salad, cheesy breadsticks, marinara sauce, fruit, and milk 



  
    

 
  

   
 

  
   

 
  

   
 

  
      

 
  

  
 

  
        

   
 
 

Thursday, February 20 
Orange chicken, brown rice, California blend veggies, fortune cookie, fruit, and milk 

Friday, February 21 
Sub sandwich, baked beans, chips, carrots, fruit, and milk 

Monday, February 24 
Quesadilla, Potato coins, corn, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, February 25 
Spaghetti, coleslaw, garlic toast, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, February 26 
Pork chops, mashed potatoes and gravy, roll, green beans, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, February 27 
Chicken noodle soup, sandwiches, carrots, fruit, and milk 

Friday, February 28 
SRE Only half day for parent teacher conferences 
JHS French bread pizza, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 


	February 2019 Lunch Menu



